3.22mm
R0.127in
PITCH
6.4mm
0.25in
1.80mm
R0.071in
0.53mm
R0.021in
1.27mm
0.050in
2.41mm
0.095in
0.56mm
0.022in
BELT WIDTH
12.7mm
0.50in
PART NUMBER TEETH PITCH LENGTH
REV-21-4032 32 8.00in [203.2mm]
REV-21-4040 40 10.00in [254.0mm]
REV-21-4048 48 12.00in [304.8mm]
REV-21-4056 56 14.00in [355.6mm]
REV-21-4064 64 16.00in [406.4mm]
REV-21-4072 72 18.00in [457.2mm]
REV-21-4080 80 20.00in [508.0mm]
REV-21-4088 88 22.00in [558.8mm]
REV-21-4096 96 24.00in [609.6mm]
REV-21-4104 104 26.00in [660.4mm]
REV-21-4112 112 28.00in [711.2mm]
REV-21-4120 120 30.00in [762.0mm]
REV-21-4128 128 32.00in [812.8mm]
REV-21-4136 136 34.00in [863.6mm]
REV-21-4144 144 36.00in [914.4mm]
REV-21-4152 152 38.00in [965.2mm]
REV-21-4160 160 40.00in [1016.0mm]
REV-21-4168 168 42.00in [1066.8mm]
REV-21-4176 176 44.00in [1117.6mm]
REV-21-4184 184 46.00in [1168.4mm]
REV-21-4192 192 48.00in [1219.2mm]
REV-21-4200 200 50.00in [1270.0mm]
REV-21-4208 208 52.00in [1320.8mm]
REV-21-4216 216 54.00in [1371.6mm]
Copyright © 2022 REV Robotics, LLC
DATE:FINISH:MATERIAL:
12/19/2022N/ANeoprene & Fiberglass
RT25 Belts
N/A